SMS/jms %FI-MISC	08-24-2001	255496
FORM PTO-1595		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM Patent and Trademark Of
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) WSGH FORM 23 (rev. 01/2000)		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten thereof.	101822284	attached original documents or co
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address	s of receiving party(ies)
ELECTRO-FILMS, INC.	0 Name: VISHAY EFI	I, INC.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie: attached? [] Yes [X] No	ies) Internal Address	5:
	Street Address:	Warwick Central Industrial H
	City: Warwick	State: Rhode Island Zip 02
	Country:	
	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
3. Nature of conveyance:		
[] Assignment [] Merger		
[] Security Agreement [] Change Name	e of	1 C
[X] Other Certificate of Name Chang	ge	
Execution Date: January 30, 2001		
4. Application number(s) or patent num	mber(s):	
If this document is being filed togethe application is: A. Patent Application No.(s)	er with a new application, t _• B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8	94,316; 5,023,589;
If this document is being filed togethe application is: A. Patent Application No.(s)	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No
If this document is being filed togethe application is: A. Patent Application No.(s)	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 6. Total number of	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 6. Total number of Involved [5]	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show be mailed: Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Hayes Ten Post Office Square	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 6. Total number of Involved [5] LLP 7. Total fee (37 CF [X] Enclosed	<pre>94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No applications and patents R 3.41)\$200.00</pre>
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show be mailed: Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Hayes Ten Post Office Square	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 6. Total number of Involved [5] LLP 7. Total fee (37 CF [X] Enclosed	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No applications and patents TR 3.41)\$200.00 to be charged to deposit accou
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show be mailed: Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Hayes Ten Post Office Square Boston, Massachusetts 02109	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 6. Total number of Involved [5] 7. Total fee (37 CF [X] Enclosed [] Authorized 8. Deposit account	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No applications and patents TR 3.41)\$200.00 to be charged to deposit accou
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show be mailed: Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Hayes Ten Post Office Square	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 6. Total number of Involved [5] 7. Total fee (37 CF [X] Enclosed [] Authorized 8. Deposit account	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No applications and patents R 3.41)\$200.00 to be charged to deposit accounumber:
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show be mailed: Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Hayes Ten Post Office Square Boston, Massachusetts 02109	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 6. Total number of Involved [5] 7. Total fee (37 CF [X] Enclosed [] Authorized 8. Deposit account (Attach duplicate co	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No applications and patents R 3.41)\$200.00 to be charged to deposit accounumber:
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show be mailed: Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Hayes Ten Post Office Square Boston, Massachusetts 02109	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 6. Total number of 11d Involved [5] 1 LLP 7. Total fee (37 CF [X] Enclosed [] Authorized 8. Deposit account (Attach duplicate co deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No applications and patents R 3.41)\$200.00 to be charged to deposit accounumber: ppy of this page if paying by
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show be mailed: Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Hayes Ten Post Office Square Boston, Massachusetts 02109 8/2001 LMUELLER 00000149 5004658 C:581 200.00 OP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief,	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 6. Total number of 11d Involved [5] 1 LLP 7. Total fee (37 CF [X] Enclosed [] Authorized 8. Deposit account (Attach duplicate co deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	94,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No applications and patents R 3.41)\$200.00 to be charged to deposit accounumber: upy of this page if paying by is true and correct and any
If this document is being filed together application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show be mailed: Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Hayes Ten Post Office Square Boston, Massachusetts 02109 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, attached copy is a true copy of the ori Attorney name: Stanley M. Schurgin	er with a new application, t B. Patent No.(s) 5,004,658; 4,8 5,595,668 and numbers attached? [] Yes 4. 6. Total number of 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	P4,316; 5,023,589; 6,159,817 [X] No applications and patents R 3.41)\$200.00 to be charged to deposit account number: py of this page if paying by is true and correct and any

REEL: 12090 FRAME: 0308

Edward S. Inman, III, Secretary of State

The Office of the Secretary of the State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations, HEREBY CERTIFIES, that

ELECTRO-FILMS, INC.

a Rhode Island corporation, filed original articles of incorporation in this office on the eleventh day of February A.D., 1972; and

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED that article of amendment were filed in this office on the thirtieth day of January A.D., 2001 changing the corporate name to Vishay EFI, Inc.; and

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED that said corporation is now of record and in good standing in this office.



Secretary of State a cu

PATENT REEL: 12090 FRAME: 0309



RECORDED: 08/16/2001